

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

75

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 Clearing and grubbing Road land (By Manual Means) do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (64)					
1.61 Ha @ Rs 49739.47/Ha Rs 80081.50					
Item 2/2 Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface to a do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (64)					
8943.75 m ² @ Rs 17.33/m ² Rs 154995.00					
Item 3/3 Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (64)					
3255.32 m ² @ Rs 189.28/m ² Rs 616180.00					
Item 4/4 Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material do ——— EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (65)					
514.70 m ² @ Rs 3248.40/m ² Rs 1671951.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5 Providing laying spreading and compacting Stone — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (65)					
344.20 m ² @ Rs 4391.08/m ² Rs 1511410.00					
Item 6/6 Providing laying spreading and compacting Stone — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (65)					
728.02 m ² @ Rs 4271.25/m ² Rs 3108555.00					
Item 7/7 Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (65)					
10254.31 m ² @ Rs 53.96/m ² Rs 553323.00					
Item 8/8 Patch work over WBM using Mix Seal Surface — do — EI —					
Qty. vide TM BP (66)					
10254.31 m ² @ Rs 258.02/m ² Rs 2645817.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 9/9 Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (66)					
30201.51 m ² GRs	18.16	m ² Rs	548459	= 0	
Item 10/10 Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (66)					
755.64 m ³ GRs	12146.98	m ³ Rs	9178744	= 0	
Item 11/11 5th Km Post					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (66)					
1 Nos GRs	3932.56	Nos Rs	3933	= 0	
Item 12/12 KM Stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (66)					
8.00 Nos GRs	2371.01	Nos Rs	18968	= 0	
Item 13/13 2.00M Stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (67)					
32.00 Nos GRs	660.43	Nos Rs	21134	= 0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 14/14	Direction and place Identification				
	Signs with size				
	do		61		
Qty.	vide	TMBP	(67)		
1.22 m ²	G Rs	14835.33	/m ² Rs	28484.00	
Item 15/15	Retro-reflective traffic signs				
	do		62		
Qty.	vide	TMBP	(67)		
26.00 Nos	G Rs	5060.26	/No Rs	131567.00	
Item 16/16	600 mm Circular				
	do		61		
Qty.	vide	TMBP	(67)		
56.00 Nos	G Rs	6566.20	/No Rs	367707.00	
Item 17/17	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
	do		61		
Qty.	vide	TMBP	(67)		
30.00 Nos	G Rs	1779.24	/No Rs	53377.00	
Item 18/18	Boundary Pillar				
	do		61		
Qty.	vide	TMBP	(68)		
320.00 Nos	G Rs	528.28	/No Rs	169050.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 19/19 Planting of trees and their Maint. for one year	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (68)					
785.00 Nos GR 809.09/M ² Rs 635136.00					
Item 20/20 Road Marking with hot Applied thermoplastic	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (68)					
1607.60 M ² GR 843.66/M ² Rs 1356171.00					
Item 21/23 Providing and fixing logo of Maint. project	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (68)					
18.00 Nos GR 9954.85/M ² Rs 179187.00					
Item 22/24 E/W in excavation for foundation	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide TMBP (69)					
31.32 M ² GR 261.90/M ² Rs 8203.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 23/25 Providing P.C.C.					
M-15 as levelling					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (69)					
5.70 m ² @ Rs 5898.76/m ² Rs 33623=0					
Item 24/26 Providing Concrete					
for plain Concrete					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (69)					
27.74 m ³ @ Rs 6621.94/m ³ Rs 183693=0					
Item 25/27 Providing and					
Laying RCC MP3					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (69)					
15.00 m ² @ Rs 6621.94/m ² Rs 99329=0					
2403.16 36,047					
Item 26/28 F/W in excavation					
for foundations of					
Structure up to					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (70)					
59.60 m ³ @ Rs 261.90/m ³ Rs 15609=0					
Item 27/29 Providing P.C.C.					
M-15 as levelling					
Course in foundation					
— do — E.I. —					
Qty. vide TMBP (70)					
5.92 m ² @ Rs 5898.76/m ² Rs 34921=0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 28/30 Brick Masonry					
Work in CM 1:4					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (70)					
5.92 m ³ @ Rs 5898.76/m ³ Rs					34921.00
61.27			5831.90		3,57,029
Item 29/31 Providing and					
Laying R.C.C. NP3					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (70)					
15.00 m @ Rs 4187.78/m Rs					62817.00
Item 30/32 Plastering with					
Cement Mortar					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (71)					
133.68 m ² @ Rs 174.97/m ² Rs					23390.00
Item 31/34 Painting two					
Coats on New					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (71)					
92.99 m ² @ Rs 108.42/m ² Rs					10082.00
Item 32/33 Providing 1.50 mm					
Cement punning					
do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (71)					
2.844 m ² @ Rs 48.24/m ² Rs					1372.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 33/35 Brick Masonry					
work in CM 1:4					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (71)					
37.34 m ² @ Rs 6145.26/m ²					229464=
Item 34/36 Providing P.C.C					
M-20 as levelling					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (72)					
156.50 m ³ @ Rs 444.56/m ³					69351=
Item 35/37 Plastering with					
Cement Mortar					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (72)					
261.12 m ² @ Rs 174.97/m ²					45688=
Item 36/38 Painting two					
coats on New					
Concrete Surface					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (72)					
589.68 m ² @ Rs 108.42/m ²					63933=
					Rs 2,42,73,732=
					2,42,73,732=
Less 10% Below					(-)/2,42,73,732=
					Rs 2,18,17,171=
					2,17,88,171=

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner